
LED Lamps

Energy E�cient Lighting from Ireland’s Leading Electrical Wholesaler 



LED 240V GU10
and 50W standard tungsten halogen lamps. Available in warm white suitable 

environments.

Order No. Model No. Description Halogen 
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001512 NLGU102327 LED GU10 35 2.6 230 88 2700K

2501001513 NLGU102340 LED GU10 35 2.6 230 88 4000K

2501001514 NLGU103527 LED GU10 50 4.3 350 81 2700K

2501001515 NLGU103540 LED GU10 50 4.3 350 81 4000K

2501001516 NLGU103527D LED GU10 DIM 50 4.6 350 76 2700K

2501001517 NLGU103540D LED GU10 DIM 50 4.6 350 76 4000K

Standard and dimmable options available

Wide beam angle ideal for general area 
lighting

Over 76 Lumens per Circuit Watt
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www.kellihers.com

  Code	 Model No.	 Description	 Halogen	 Wattage (W)	 Lumens (Lm)	 Lumens per Circuit	 Colour CCT (K)
			   Equivalent (W)			   Watt (Lm/W)

1706258	 NLGU102327	 LED GU10	 35	 2.6	 230	 88	 2700K

1706259	 NLGU102340	 LED GU10	 35	 2.6	 230	 88	 4000K

1706260	 NLGU103527	 LED GU10	 50	 2.3	 350	 81	 2700K

1706261	 NLGU103540	 LED GU10	 50	 4.3	 350	 81	 4000K

1706264	 NLGU103527D	 LED GU10 DIM	 50	 4.6	 350	 76	 2700K

1706265	 NLGU103540D	 LED GU10 DIM	 50	 4.6	 350	 76	 4000K



LED 12 V MR16 GU5.3
halogen lamps. Available in warm white suitable for almost every type of living 
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Standard and dimmable options available

Wide beam angle ideal for general area 
lighting

77 Lumens per Circuit Watt

Order No. Model No. Description Halogen 
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001518 NLMR162327 LED MR16 35 2.9 230 79 2700K

2501001519 NLMR162340 LED MR16 35 2.9 230 79 4000K

2501001520 NLMR162327D LED MR16 DIM 35 3 230 77 2700K

2501001521 NLMR162340D LED MR16 DIM 35 3 230 77 4000K

www.kellihers.com

  Code	 Model No.	 Description	 Halogen	 Wattage (W)	 Lumens (Lm)	 Lumens per Circuit	 Colour CCT (K)
			   Equivalent (W)			   Watt (Lm/W)

1706234	 NLMR162327	 LED MR16	 35	 2.9	 230	 79	 2700K

1706235	 NLMR162340	 LED MR16	 35	 2.9	 230	 79	 4000K

1700030	 NLMR162327D	 LED MR16 DIM	 35	 3	 230	 77	 2700K

1700031	 NLMR162340D	 LED MR16 DIM	 35	 3	 230	 77	 4000K



LED GLS
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Order No. Model No. Description Halogen 
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001522 NLGLS4727B22 LED GLS B22 40 4 470 118 2700K

2501001523 NLGLS4727E27 LED GLS E27 40 4 470 118 2700K

2501001524 NLGLS8027B22 LED GLS B22 60 7 806 115 2700K

2501001525 NLGLS8027E27 LED GLS 2700K E27 60 7 806 115 2700K

2501001526 NLGLS8027B22D LED GLS DIM B22 60 7 806 115 2700K

2501001527 NLGLS8027E27D LED GLS DIM E27 60 6.5 806 124 2700K

and 60W standard halogen lamps. Available in warm white it is suitable for almost 
every type of living space.

Standard and dimmable options available

Wide beam angle ideal for general area 
lighting

Over 115 Lumens per Circuit Watt

www.kellihers.com

  Code	 Model No.	 Description	 Halogen	 Wattage (W)	 Lumens (Lm)	 Lumens per Circuit	 Colour CCT (K)
			   Equivalent (W)			   Watt (Lm/W)

1700032	 NLGLS4727B22	 LED GLS B22	 40	 4	 470	 118	 2700K

1700033	 NLGLS4727E27	 LED GLS E27	 40	 4	 470	 118	 2700K

1700034	 NLGLS8027B22	 LED GLS B22	 60	 7	 806	 115	 2700K

1700035	 NLGLS8027E27	 LED GLS 2700K E27	 60	 7	 806	 115	 2700K

1700038	 NLGLS8027B22D	 LED GLS DIM B22	 60	 7	 806	 115	 2700K

1700039	 NLGLS8027E27D	 LED GLS DIM E27	 60	 6.5	 806	 124	 2700K



LED Candle
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standard halogen lamp. Available in warm white it is suitable for almost every 
type of living space.

 

 

  
 

Standard and dimmable options available

Wide beam angle ideal for general area 
lighting

Over 104 Lumens per Circuit Watt

Order No. Model No. Description Halogen 
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001528 NLC4727E14 LED CANDLE E14 40 4 470 118 2700K

2501001529 NLC4727B22 LED CANDLE B22 40 4 470 118 2700K

2501001530 NLC4727E14D LED CANDLE DIM E14 40 4.5 470 104 2700K

2501001531 NLC4727B22D LED CANDLE DIM B22 40 4.5 470 104 2700K

www.kellihers.com

  Code	 Model No.	 Description	 Halogen	 Wattage (W)	 Lumens (Lm)	 Lumens per Circuit	 Colour CCT (K)
			   Equivalent (W)			   Watt (Lm/W)

1700503	 NLC4727E14	 LED CANDLE E 14	 40	 4	 470	 118	 2700K

1700504	 NLC4727B22	 LED CANDLE B22	 40	 4	 470	 118	 2700K

1700505	 NLC4727E14D	 LED CANDLE DIM E14	 40	 4.5	 470	 104	 2700K

1700506	 NLC4727B22D	 LED CANDLE DIM B22	 40	 4.5	 470	 104	 2700K



LED G4 G9
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standard halogen lamp. Available in warm white it is suitable for almost every 
type of living space.

 

 

  
 

Wide beam angle for general area lighting

Over 105 Lumens per Circuit Watt

Order No. Model No. Description Halogen 
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001532 NLG42027 LED G4 20 1.7 200 118 2700K

2501001533 NLG92027 LED G9 20 1.9 200 105 2700K

www.kellihers.com

  Code	 Model No.	 Description	 Halogen	 Wattage (W)	 Lumens (Lm)	 Lumens per Circuit	 Colour CCT (K)
			   Equivalent (W)			   Watt (Lm/W)

1706230	 NLG42027	 LED G4	 20	 1.7	 200	 118	 2700K

1706231	 NLG92027	 LED G9	 20	 1.9	 200	 105	 2700K



LED T8 Tubes
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added safety feature of a polycarbonate construction to prevent shattering.

 

 

  
 

starter with one provided

control gear must be bypassed and wired 
directly to mains

Over 105 Lumens per Circuit Watt

Order No. Model No. Description Fluorescent  
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001534 NLT88040 2FT LED T8 TUBE 18 7.6 800 105 4000K

2501001535 NLT81740 4FT LED T8 TUBE 36 16.2 1700 105 4000K

2501001536 NLT82040 5FT LED T8 TUBE 58 19 2000 105 4000K

2501001537 NLT82640 6FT LED T8 TUBE 70 24 2600 108 4000K

2501001538 NLT88065 2FT LED T8 TUBE 18 8 800 105 6500K

2501001539 NLT81765 4FT LED T8 TUBE 36 16 1700 105 6500K

2501001540 NLT82065 5FT LED T8 TUBE 58 19.1 2000 105 6500K

2501001541 NLT82665 6FT LED T8 TUBE 70 24 2600 108 6500K

www.kellihers.com

  Code	 Model No.	 Description	 Halogen	 Wattage (W)	 Lumens (Lm)	 Lumens per Circuit	 Colour CCT (K)
			   Equivalent (W)			   Watt (Lm/W)

1702701	 NLT88040	 2FT LED T8 TUBE	 18	 7.6	 800	 105	 4000K

1702703	 NLT81740	 4FT LED T8 TUBE	 36	 16.2	 1700	 105	 4000K

1702705	 NLT82040	 5FT LED T8 TUBE	 58	 19	 2000	 105	 4000K

1702706	 NLT82640	 6FT LED T8 TUBE	 70	 24	 2600	 108	 4000K

1702711	 NLT88065	 2FT LED T8 TUBE	 18	 8	 800	 105	 6500K

1702713	 NLT81765	 4FT LED T8 TUBE	 36	 16	 1700	 105	 6500K

1702715	 NLT82065	 5FT LED T8 TUBE	 58	 19.1	 2000	 105	 6500K

1702716	 NLT82665	 6FT LED T8 TUBE	 70	 24	 2600	 108	 6500K



LED T8 Tubes
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added safety feature of a polycarbonate construction to prevent shattering.

 

 

  
 

starter with one provided

control gear must be bypassed and wired 
directly to mains

Over 105 Lumens per Circuit Watt

Order No. Model No. Description Fluorescent  
Equivalent (W) Wattage (W) Lumens (Lm) Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W) Colour CCT (K)

2501001534 NLT88040 2FT LED T8 TUBE 18 7.6 800 105 4000K

2501001535 NLT81740 4FT LED T8 TUBE 36 16.2 1700 105 4000K

2501001536 NLT82040 5FT LED T8 TUBE 58 19 2000 105 4000K

2501001537 NLT82640 6FT LED T8 TUBE 70 24 2600 108 4000K

2501001538 NLT88065 2FT LED T8 TUBE 18 8 800 105 6500K

2501001539 NLT81765 4FT LED T8 TUBE 36 16 1700 105 6500K

2501001540 NLT82065 5FT LED T8 TUBE 58 19.1 2000 105 6500K

2501001541 NLT82665 6FT LED T8 TUBE 70 24 2600 108 6500K

LED T8 Tubes

Em
ergency

Indoor Com
m

ercial
Industrial

Outdoor Com
m

ercial
Lam

ps
Residential

Lighting Controls

added safety feature of a polycarbonate construction to prevent shattering.

 

 

  
 

starter with one provided

control gear must be bypassed and wired 
directly to mains

Over 105 Lumens per Circuit Watt

Order No.Model No.DescriptionFluorescent  
Equivalent (W)Wattage (W)Lumens (Lm)Lumens Per Circuit

Watt (Lm/W)Colour CCT (K)

2501001534NLT880402FT LED T8 TUBE187.68001054000K

2501001535NLT817404FT LED T8 TUBE3616.217001054000K

2501001536NLT820405FT LED T8 TUBE581920001054000K

2501001537NLT826406FT LED T8 TUBE702426001084000K

2501001538NLT880652FT LED T8 TUBE1888001056500K

2501001539NLT817654FT LED T8 TUBE361617001056500K

2501001540NLT820655FT LED T8 TUBE5819.120001056500K

2501001541NLT826656FT LED T8 TUBE702426001086500K

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
BALLYMOUNT
M50 Business Park,
Ballymount Road Upper
Dublin 12
01 456 6717

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
SANDYFORD
Unit E3, 3 Rock Road,
Sandyford Industrial Estate,
Dublin 18
01 295 2011

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
CROKE PARK
Unit G2 Croke Park Industrial 
Estate,
Russell Street,
Dublin 1
01 855 4704

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
FINGLAS
Unit 27 North Park, North 
Road,
Finglas, Dublin 11
01 804 1160

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
NAAS
Unit A1, Toughers Industrial 
Estate,
Newhall, Naas, Co. Kildare
045 447 860

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
PORTLAOISE
Clonminam Industrial Estate, 
Portlaoise, Laois
057 866 4660

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
DUNDALK
Ard Easmuinn Road, 
Dundalk, Louth
042 932 7854

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
KILKENNY
Unit 11A Loughboy Industrial 
Estate
Kilkenny
056 775 0410

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
WATERFORD
Tramore Road, Waterford
051 377 755

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
CORK - TRAMORE ROAD
Tramore Road, 
Cork
021 470 4100

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
CORK - EASTGATE
Unit 31-32 East Gate Drive,
Eastgate, Little Island,
Cork
021 429 6240

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
CORK - MALLOW ROAD
North Point Business Park,
Mallow Road, Cork
021 493 2300

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL
TRALEE
Ballmullen, Tralee, Kerry
066 714 5300

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
KILLARNEY
Ross Road, Killarney, Kerry
064 663 3985

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
LIMERICK
Dock Road, Limerick,
061 417 442

KELLIHERS ELECTRICAL 
ENNIS
Unit 9 Quinn Road Buisness 
Park,
Ennis, Clare
065 684 4233

C.T ELECTRIC GALWAY
Sean Mulvoy Road, Galway
091 745 300

C.T ELECTRIC CASTLEBAR
Castlebar Industrial Estate, 
Castlebar
Mayo
094 902 3650

C.T ELECTRIC BALLINA
Unit 7, Moyvalley Business 
Park,
Ballina, Mayo
096 60420

C.T ELECTRIC SLIGO
Finisklin Industrial Estate,
Sligo
071 914 5068

C.T ELECTRIC ATHLONE
Unit 3, Daneswell Business 
Park,
Monksland, Athlone
090 649 4681

www.kellihers.com


